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Firm 

Allen Law Firm 

Ananol, Schwartz, Weiss 
Avlstock Witkin 
Bahn, Cook, Cantlev 
Beaslev Allen 
Bechnel 
Behnke, Martin, Schulte 
Bernstein, Liebhard 
Blanco, Ordonez & Wallace, P.C. 
Branch Law Firm 
Bubalo, Hiestand, Rotman 
Burg, Simoson 
Burke, Harvev 
Canretz & Associates 
Carev, Danis & Lowe 
Chaffin, Luhana 
Ciano & Goldwasser 
Cochran, Cherrv, Smith 
Collev & Collev, LLP 
Danko Law Firm 
Davis & Crumo 
Douglas & London 
Dudlev Law Firm 
Engstrom, Linscomb & Lack 

IN RE: YAZ PRODUCT LIABILITY LITIGATION 

COMMON BENEFIT FEES AND EXPENSES 

Fees 

$5,000.00 

$175,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$300,000.00 

$125,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$7,500.00 

$14,000,000.00 

$200,000.00 

$0.00 

$600,000.00 

$500,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$300,000.00 

$0.00 

$80,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$15,825,000.00 

$350,000.00 

$0.00 

Environmental Litigation Group, P.C. $0.00 

Feldman & Pinto $15,000.00 

Gabriel F. Zambrano, PA $25,000.00 

Gacovino, Lake & Associates $25,000.00 

Gancedo & Nieves $10,000.00 
Garrett Law Office $1,000.00 
Garv D. Mccallister & Associates $0.00 

Gauthier, Houghtaling & Williams $0.00 

Gillin, Jacobson, Ellis $15,000.00 

Girard, Gibbs $700,000.00 

Girardi, Keese $0.00 

Goldenberg & Johnson $14,000.00 

Goldsmith, Ctorides & Rodrhmez $10,000.00 

Gooch Law Firm $0.00 

Hanlv, Conrov $750,000.00 

Harke, Clasbv & Bushman $1,000.00 

Harn Law $0.00 

Holland, Groves, Schneller $25,000.00 

ohnson, Becker $25,000.00 

ohnson, Heidenriem & Abdallah, LLP $0.00 

ohnson, Leiter & Belskv $0.00 

I Jones Ward $35,000.00 

Kabateck, Brown, Kellner $1,000.00 

Exoenses 

$0.00 

$23,404.76 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$16,727.88 

$3,580.76 

$1,483.26 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,236.87 

$381,260.55 

$27,293.30 

$0.00 

$50,733.85 

$55,564.99 

$2,691.89 

$18,912.22 

$0.00 

$23,848.57 

$0.00 

$765,030.40 

$9,842.36 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$971.09 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,180.89 

$0.00 

$98,222.47 

$179,427.79 

$5,821.44 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$24,104.85 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,771.26 

$15,921.81 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
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Kellev & Ferraro 

Khrorrami, Pollard & Abir 

Kiesel, Boucher & Larson 

Lan"don & Emison 

Lanier Law Firm 

Levensten Law Firm 

Levin, Fishbein, Sedran 

Levin, Paoantonio 

Lieff, Cabraser 

Lonez McHuE'h 

Maher Law Firm 

Meverson & O'Neill 

Milavetz, Gallon & Milavetz 

Milber" 

Mo rE'an & Mo r!!an 

Morris, Bart 

Motlev, Rice 

Nast Law 

Nations Law Firm 

Niemever, Grebel & Kruse 

Onder, Shelton, O'Learv 

Parker Waichman 

Petroff & Associates 

Phillins National Law Grouo 

Price, Waicukauski & Riley 

Restaino Law Firm 

Roberts Law Firm 

Robinson, Calcagnie, Robinson 

Schlichter, BoE'ard & Denton 

Schlueter, Mandel & Mandel 

Searcv, Dennev, Scarola 

See!!er, Weiss 

Shezad Malik Law Firm 

Silverman & Fodera 

Simmons Firm 

Skikos, Crawford 

SoanE'enberE', Shiblev & Liber 

IN RE: YAZ PRODUCT LIABILITY LITIGATION 

COMMON BENEFIT FEES AND EXPENSES 

$2,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$250,000.00 

$0.00 

$250,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$2,900,000.00 

$8,500,000.00 

$1,350,000.00 

$150,000.00 

$175,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$60,000.00 

$60,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$400,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$0,00 

$2,950,000.00 

$1,100,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$0,00 

$18,000.00 

$15,000.00 

$7,500.00 

$3,050,000.00 

$15,425,000.00 

$6,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$2,000,000.00 

$0.00 

$15,000.00 

$250,000.00 

$2,000,000.00 

$20,000.00 

Soecter, Soecter, Evans & Manogue $0.00 

TorHoerman Law $100,000.00 

Wa!!staff & Cartmell $30,000.00 

Weitz & Luxenben, $2,000,000.00 

Whatlev, Drake & Kallas $5,000.00 

Zoll, Kranz & Borgess $250,000.00 

TOTAL: $77,644,000.00 

$0,00 

$0,00 

$45,977.67 

$0,00 

$35,535.31 

$0,00 

$122,957.50 

$434,038.21 

$483,899.12 

$2,914.22 

$61,974.35 

$1,004.02 

$0,00 

$1,603.24 

$1,062.74 

$4,051.98 

$0.00 

$97,151.42 

$0.00 

$1,963.10 

$120,880.17 

$332,977.88 

$2,031.80 

$0.00 

$3,100.39 

$0,00 

$2,528.18 

$460,488.66 

$1,502,018.80 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$92,180.57 

$349.70 

$3,198.73 

$73,573.13 

$33,293.49 

$586.26 

$0.00 

$6,844.82 

$8,711.38 

$82,828.07 

$2,141.74 

$68,110.86 

$5,803,010, 77 


