## Case 3:09-md-02100-DRH-PMFREDORE PROBUG 14/ABFT REDORE Page 1 of 2 Page ID #30200 COMMON BENEFIT FEES AND EXPENSES

Firm	Fees	Expenses
Allen Law Firm	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Anapol, Schwartz, Weiss	\$175,000.00	\$23,404.76
Aylstock Witkin	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Bahn, Cook, Cantley	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
Beasley Allen	\$300,000.00	\$16,727.88
Bechnel	\$125,000.00	\$3,580.76
Behnke, Martin, Schulte	\$5,000.00	\$1,483.26
Bernstein, Liebhard	\$0.00	\$0.00
Blanco, Ordonez & Wallace, P.C.	\$0.00	\$0.00
Branch Law Firm	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Bubalo, Hiestand, Rotman	\$7,500.00	\$5,236.87
Burg, Simpson	\$14,000,000.00	\$381,260.55
Burke, Harvey	\$200,000.00	\$27,293.30
Capretz & Associates	\$0.00	\$0.00
Carey, Danis & Lowe	\$600,000.00	\$50,733.85
Chaffin, Luhana	\$500,000.00	\$55,564.99
Ciano & Goldwasser	\$5,000.00	\$2,691.89
Cochran, Cherry, Smith	\$300,000.00	\$18,912.22
Colley & Colley, LLP	\$0.00	\$0.00
Danko Law Firm	\$80,000.00	\$23,848.57
Davis & Crump	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Douglas & London	\$15,825,000.00	\$765,030.40
Dudley Law Firm	\$350,000.00	\$9,842.36
Engstrom, Lipscomb & Lack	\$0.00	\$0.00
Environmental Litigation Group, P.C.	\$0.00	\$0.00
Feldman & Pinto	\$15,000.00	\$0.00
Gabriel F. Zambrano, PA	\$25,000.00	\$971.09
Gacovino, Lake & Associates	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
Gancedo & Nieves	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Garrett Law Office	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Gary D. McCallister & Associates	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gauthier, Houghtaling & Williams	\$0.00	\$1,180.89
Gillin, Jacobson, Ellis	\$15,000.00	\$0.00
Girard, Gibbs	\$700,000.00	\$98,222.47
Girardi, Keese	\$0.00	\$179,427.79
Goldenberg & Johnson	\$14,000.00	\$5,821.44
Goldsmith, Ctorides & Rodriguez	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Gooch Law Firm	\$0.00	\$0.00
Hanly, Conroy	\$750,000.00	\$24,104.85
Harke, Clasby & Bushman	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Harp Law	\$0.00	\$0.00
Holland, Groves, Schneller	\$25,000.00	\$1,771.26
Johnson, Becker	\$25,000.00	\$15,921.81
Johnson, Heidepriem & Abdallah, LLP	\$0.00	\$0.00
Johnson, Leiter & Belsky	\$0.00	\$0.00
Iones Ward	\$35,000.00	\$0.00
Kabateck, Brown, Kellner	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
	, 42,000,001	40.00

## Case 3:09-md-02100-DRH-PMF<sub>RE</sub>DOGLIPPORTUGES AND EXPENSES Page 2 of 2 Page ID #30201 COMMON BENEFIT FEES AND EXPENSES

Kelley & Ferraro	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
Khrorrami, Pollard & Abir	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Kiesel, Boucher & Larson	\$250,000.00	\$45,977.67
Langdon & Emison	\$0.00	\$0.00
Lanier Law Firm	\$250,000.00	\$35,535.31
Levensten Law Firm	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
Levin, Fishbein, Sedran	\$2,900,000.00	\$122,957.50
Levin, Papantonio	\$8,500,000.00	\$434,038.21
Lieff, Cabraser	\$1,350,000.00	\$483,899.12
Lopez McHugh	\$150,000.00	\$2,914.22
Maher Law Firm	\$175,000.00	\$61,974.35
Meyerson & O'Neill	\$25,000.00	\$1,004.02
Milavetz, Gallop & Milavetz	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
Milberg	\$60,000.00	\$1,603.24
Morgan & Morgan	\$60,000.00	\$1,062.74
Morris, Bart	\$25,000.00	\$4,051.98
Motley, Rice	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Nast Law	\$400,000.00	\$97,151.42
Nations Law Firm	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Niemeyer, Grebel & Kruse	\$0.00	\$1,963.10
Onder, Shelton, O'Leary	\$2,950,000.00	\$120,880.17
Parker Waichman	\$1,100,000.00	\$332,977.88
Petroff & Associates	\$10,000.00	\$2,031.80
Phillips National Law Group	\$0.00	\$0.00
Price, Waicukauski & Riley	\$18,000.00	\$3,100.39
Restaino Law Firm	\$15,000.00	\$0.00
Roberts Law Firm	\$7,500.00	\$2,528.18
Robinson, Calcagnie, Robinson	\$3,050,000.00	\$460,488.66
Schlichter, Bogard & Denton	\$15,425,000.00	\$1,502,018.80
Schlueter, Mandel & Mandel	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
Searcy, Denney, Scarola	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
Seeger, Weiss	\$2,000,000.00	\$92,180.57
Shezad Malik Law Firm	\$0.00	\$349.70
Silverman & Fodera	\$15,000.00	\$3,198.73
Simmons Firm	\$250,000.00	\$73,573.13
Skikos, Crawford	\$2,000,000.00	\$33,293.49
Spangenberg, Shibley & Liber	\$20,000.00	\$586.26
Specter, Specter, Evans & Manogue	\$0.00	\$0.00
TorHoerman Law	\$100,000.00	\$6,844.82
Wagstaff & Cartmell	\$30,000.00	\$8,711.38
Weitz & Luxenberg	\$2,000,000.00	\$82,828.07
Whatley, Drake & Kallas	\$5,000.00	\$2,141.74
Zoll, Kranz & Borgess	\$250,000.00	\$68,110.86
  TOTAL:	   \$77,644,000.00	\$5,803,010.77